
F. Inicio 23/05/2021 F. Fin 23/05/2021 Nº 
Jornad

1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:22.60 GA 193 DOS SANTOS , THIARLE GABRIEL ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 22.60 22.60 Admitido
00:22.60 GA 768689 SANYANG , DEMBA GAM 1 Club Atletismo Naron 28/02/2021 OURENSE 22.84 Admitido
00:23.14 GA 765602 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 09/05/2021 LUGO 23.13 23.14 Admitido
00:26.76 AG 2020299 ARDAO RODEIRO, JESÚS ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron 03/01/2020 FERROL 25.53 Admitido
00:29.33 AG 2022463 PAZOS CARBÓN, PEDRO ESP 68 SD Compostela Atletismo 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 29.33 29.33 Rexeitado
00:30.36 GA 493 BALSEIRO REIGOSA, UBALDO ESP 76 INDEPENDIENTE 09/05/2021 LUGO .3:6. Admitido

GA 2023319 ABAD BLANCO, JAVIER ESP 99 CA Pino 23.47 23.47 Admitido
AG 2027553 BARCA ARIAS, MATIAS ESP 5 CA Millaraio Admitido
GA 59 BARCA ESPAÑA, MARCIAL ANIBAL ESP 80 CA Pino 28.29 28.29 Admitido
GA 257 CRESPO ROCA, LUIS ESP 59 Atmo. Samertolameu Rexeitado
GA 254 ESPASANDÍN LEMA, DAMIAN ESP 85 SD Compostela Atletismo 55.55 en 400 Admitido
AG 2027020 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, BRUNO ESP 87 Universidad Santiago Admitido
AG 2023804 IGLESIAS GOMEZ, MANUEL ESP 74 Atletismo Deza 25.84 25.84 Admitido
GA 769185 PENA TORREIRA, AMADOR ESP 81 SD Compostela Atletismo 56 en 400 Admitido
AG 3281 SÁEZ SUANCES, JORGE ESP 3 CA Millaraio Rexeitado

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:49.31 GA 768689 SANYANG , DEMBA GAM 1 Club Atletismo Naron 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 49.31 49.31 Admitido
00:49.88 GA 193 DOS SANTOS , THIARLE GABRIEL ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 17/04/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 49.88 49.88 Admitido
00:55.55 GA 254 ESPASANDÍN LEMA, DAMIAN ESP 85 SD Compostela Atletismo 15/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 55.55 55.55 Admitido
00:56.52 GA 769185 PENA TORREIRA, AMADOR ESP 81 SD Compostela Atletismo 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 56.52 56.52 Rexeitado
00:58.31 AG 2025282 PARENTE TURNES, OSCAR ESP 2 Club Atletismo Negreira 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 56.96 58.31 Admitido
01:03.94 AG 2022463 PAZOS CARBÓN, PEDRO ESP 68 SD Compostela Atletismo 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:03.94 1:03.94 Admitido

GA 59 BARCA ESPAÑA, MARCIAL ANIBAL ESP 80 CA Pino Admitido
GA 257 CRESPO ROCA, LUIS ESP 59 Atmo. Samertolameu Admitido
GA 769408 GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 77 CA Pino Admitido
AG 2023804 IGLESIAS GOMEZ, MANUEL ESP 74 Atletismo Deza 59.51 59.51 Admitido
AG 2023640 RAÑA RECOUSO, AMANCIO ESP 83 CA Tambre Admitido
AG 3281 SÁEZ SUANCES, JORGE ESP 3 CA Millaraio Admitido
AG 10721 VIDAL LORENZO, MARTIN ESP 91 Atletismo Noia Admitido

400m MASC. AL_ABM

II CONTROL DE MARCAS FEDERADO

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS
200m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 7570 BARREIRO CREO, MATEO ESP 15 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX ESP 15 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 7303 SANCHEZ MELLA, DIEGO ESP 14 CA Pino Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:37.78 AG 3431 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:37.78 1:37.78 Admitido
01:45.51 AG 3193 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS ESP 12 Atletismo Noia 12/12/2020 NOIA 1:45.51 Admitido
01:49.26 AG 3240 TOME MANEIRO, GORKA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia 12/12/2020 NOIA 1:49.26 1:50.07 Admitido
01:49.88 AG 3432 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:49.88 1:49.88 Admitido
01:50.02 AG 3625 GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:50.02 1:50.02 Admitido
01:54.37 AG 3229 LAGO CARBAJALES, BELTRAN ESP 12 Atletismo Noia 12/12/2020 NOIA 1:54.37 2:00.93 Admitido
01:58.28 AG 3429 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:58.28 1:58.28 Admitido

AG 12458 BARCA RIVAS, ENZO ESP 13 CA Pino Admitido
AG 7569 BARREIRO CREO, MANUEL ESP 13 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 7627 DUBERT PEREZ, GONZALO ESP 13 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 12163 NOVO ÁLVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 13 CA Millaraio Admitido
AG 11498 NÚÑEZ PEREIRO, JOAQUÍN ESP 12 CA Millaraio Admitido
AG 8057 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL ESP 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:06.15 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:06.15 3:06.15 Admitido
03:07.19 AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:07.19 3:07.19 Admitido
03:11.69 AG 2027848 AYASO PARADA, IKER ESP 9 Santa Uxia Atletismo 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:11.69 3:11.69 Admitido
03:13.98 AG 2020820 ARUFE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 9 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:13.98 3:13.98 Admitido
03:14.47 AG 7875 NOYA ALDREY, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 02/05/2021 NOIA 3:14.47 3:14.47 Admitido
03:14.55 GA 301 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO ESP 9 CA Millaraio 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:14.55 3:14.55 Admitido
03:15:90 AG 2020092 TRAPOTE RIVAS, FERNANDO ESP 8 Ourense Atletismo 09/05/21 VIGO 3:15:90 Admitido
03:16.74 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO ESP 8 CA Millaraio 03/04/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 3:16.74 3:16.74 Admitido
03:25.08 AG 2026070 PINTOS IGLESIAS, BRAIS ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:25.08 3:25.08 Admitido
03:26.58 AG 10173 GARCIA FIGUEROA, JESUS ESP 8 TRIKI TEAM 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:26.58 3:26.58 Admitido
03:28.13 AG 2025894 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:28.13 3:28.13 Admitido
03:38.12 AG 2026069 GARCIA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:38.12 3:42.49 Admitido
03:44.47 AG 7616 MUÑIZ PATIÑO, DIEGO ESP 9 SD Compostela Atletismo 09/05/2021 VIGO 3:44.47 3:44.47 Admitido
04:04.18 AG 2026158 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:59.13 4:04.18 Admitido

GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN ESP 9 CA Millaraio Rexeitado
AG 3223 FIGUEIRO CIERTO, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Atletismo Noia Admitido
AG 3981 MAGARIÑOS GAGO, ENRIQUE ESP 9 Moraña en Ruta Admitido
AG 10644 PATO VILLAR, HUGO ESP 9 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitado

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

500m MASC. AL_PBM

500m MASC. AL_BM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
02:52.70 AG 3332 IGLESIAS TURNES, YAGO ESP 6 SD Compostela Atletismo 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:52.70 2:52.70 Admitido
03:05.13 AG 2028567 GONZALEZ LESTON, HUGO ESP 6 TRIKI TEAM 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:05.13 3:05.13 Admitido
03:09.75 AG 2018237 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Atletismo Porrino 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:09.75 3:09.75 Admitido
03:10.70 AG 2026410 VILA MARIÑO, ABEL ESP 7 Atletismo Noia 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:10.70 Admitido
03:50.46 AG 11403 TORRES TURNES, IAN ESP 7 SD Compostela Atletismo 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:50.46 3:50.46 Admitido

AG 2027845 AYASO PARADA, ALEX ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo 3:11.36 Admitido
AG 2028255 BARCA RIVAS, ASDRÚBAL ESP 7 CA Pino Admitido
AG 2238 MANEIRO TEIRA, DANIEL ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido
AG 769996 NOVOA GIL, NOÉ ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 3:31.99 Admitido
AG 12335 PAZ ALBORÉS, MANUEL ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo Admitido
AG 2018064 RIAL GARCIA, ROI ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 3:33.89 Admitido
AG 12334 SAMPEDRO LIJÓ, HUGO ESP 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:29.09 AG 7268 MONTES DE LA IGLESIA, BRAIS ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:29.09 3:29.09 Admitido
03:29.61 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI ESP 10 Coruña Comarca 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 3:29.61 3:29.61 Admitido
03:31.19 AG 2023814 MEIN CARBALLAL, BISRAT ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:31.19 3:31.19 Admitido
03:32.41 AG 2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:32.41 3:32.41 Admitido
03:35.04 AG 2027787 RAMOS SAMBADE, GONZALO ESP 10 TRIKI TEAM 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:35.04 3:35.04 Admitido
03:42.88 AG 3849 BARCALA LÓPEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:42.88 3:43.58 Admitido
03:45.33 AG 3563 DUBERT PEREZ, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:45.33 3:45.33 Admitido
03:51.43 AG 2026152 SÁNCHEZ MELLA, PABLO ESP 11 CA Pino 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:51.43 Admitido
04:08.40 AG 2025305 TOME MANEIRO, UNAI ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA 4:08.40 Admitido
04:09.6 AG 2027817 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, GABRIEL ESP 11 At Vila de Cangas 18/04/2021 LUGO 4:09.60 4:09.60 Admitido

AG 11439 BALAYO SAMBADE, SIMÓN ESP 11 CA SERRES RUNNERS Admitido
AG 11546 CAAMAÑO PARÍS, LUCAS ESP 10 CA SERRES RUNNERS Admitido
AG 1867 COSTAS COSTAS, AARON ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor Rexeitado
AG 12356 DIRR RODRÍGUEZ COUTO, TOBIAS EZEQUIEL ESP 10 Universidad Santiago Admitido
AG 7873 GARCIA ANCA, PABLO ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 2027627 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 01:41.35 500 mayo21 3:54.28 Admitido
AG 3598 LOPEZ VILARIÑO, BRAIS ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor Rexeitado
AG 12451 MOSQUEIRA LAGO, LEO ESP 11 CA SERRES RUNNERS Rexeitado
AG 7617 MUÑIZ PATIÑO, ALVARO ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido
AG 11450 ROMERO BARREIROS, ANTÓN ESP 10 CA SERRES RUNNERS Rexeitado
AG 3597 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, MAURO ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 9668 SANDA MARIN, BRAIS ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitado
AG 8049 SUAREZ COSTA, DANIEL ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

1.000m MASC. AL_AM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
06:17.06 AG 2018041 SIERPES PEREIRA, ALEX ESP 8 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 6:17.06 6:17.06 Admitido
06:54.88 AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 6:54.88 6:54.88 Admitido
07:43.96 AG 2021395 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, PABLO ESP 9 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 7:43.96 7:43.96 Admitido
07:47.91 AG 2028402 COUSELO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Tambre 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 7:47.91 7:47.91 Admitido

GA 301 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO ESP 9 CA Millaraio 1000m 3:14:55 8/5/21 Admitido
GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN ESP 9 CA Millaraio Admitido
GA 296 MOREIRA GOMEZ, NADIR ESP 8 CA Millaraio Admitido
GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID ESP 8 CA Millaraio Admitido
AG 7875 NOYA ALDREY, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido
AG 2025894 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido
AG 2017656 VILLAVERDE GUETO, LOIS ESP 8 Atletismo Noia 8:00.74 Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,41 GA 295 GARCIA GUERRA, JORGE ESP 8 CA Millaraio 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.41 1.41 Admitido
1,37 GA 301 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO ESP 9 CA Millaraio 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.37 1.37 Admitido
1,16 GA 297 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Millaraio 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.16 1.16 Admitido

1,1 GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID ESP 8 CA Millaraio 18/10/2020 NERJA 1.15 Rexeitado
AG 7875 NOYA ALDREY, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido
GA 442 OROSA ROCA, DAVID ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 1.12 Admitido
AG 2025894 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 1.06 Rexeitado

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
0,91 AG 3229 LAGO CARBAJALES, BELTRAN ESP 12 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA .91 .91 Admitido

0,9 AG 3431 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas 18/04/2021 LUGO .90 .90 Admitido
AG 3193 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS ESP 12 Atletismo Noia Admitido
AG 12458 BARCA RIVAS, ENZO ESP 13 CA Pino Rexeitado
AG 3432 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitado
AG 12163 NOVO ÁLVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 13 CA Millaraio Admitido
AG 11498 NÚÑEZ PEREIRO, JOAQUÍN ESP 12 CA Millaraio Rexeitado
AG 8057 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL ESP 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitido

2.000m MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_BM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,14 AG 2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Coruña Comarca 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.15 Bastiag. 14-05 1.14 1.14 Admitido
1,05 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI ESP 10 Coruña Comarca 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.10 Bastiag. 14-05 1.05 1.05 Admitido
0,85 AG 2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, IAGO ESP 10 CA Millaraio 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA .85 .85 Admitido

AG 12356 DIRR RODRÍGUEZ COUTO, TOBIAS EZEQUIEL ESP 10 Universidad Santiago Admitido
AG 2027817 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, GABRIEL ESP 11 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitado
AG 2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas .92 Rexeitado
AG 7873 GARCIA ANCA, PABLO ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 2024402 GARCIA GUERRA, DANIEL ESP 10 CA Millaraio .92 Rexeitado
AG 3598 LOPEZ VILARIÑO, BRAIS ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 11653 MILLE NORES, TELMO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitado
AG 2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 3597 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, MAURO ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 8049 SUAREZ COSTA, DANIEL ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 2025305 TOME MANEIRO, UNAI ESP 10 Atletismo Noia Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,54 - PC GA 765808 LAZZARI , MASSIMO ITA 66 Universidad Santiago 12/01/2020 OURENSE . . Admitido

GA 59 BARCA ESPAÑA, MARCIAL ANIBAL ESP 80 CA Pino Admitido
AG 3281 SÁEZ SUANCES, JORGE ESP 3 CA Millaraio Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 7570 BARREIRO CREO, MATEO ESP 15 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX ESP 15 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitido
AG 7303 SANCHEZ MELLA, DIEGO ESP 14 CA Pino Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
8,77 GA 301 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO ESP 9 CA Millaraio 20/03/2021 OURENSE Admitido
8,48 AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 8.48 8.48 Admitido
8,42 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 8.42 8.42 Admitido

GA 293 ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 8 CA Millaraio Rexeitado
AG 2026067 FERRAL CARBAJAL, UNAI ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitado
AG 7875 NOYA ALDREY, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado
AG 2025894 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitado

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
12,46 AG 2017286 SANTOS DOMINGUEZ, DAVID ESP 4 Santa Uxia Atletismo 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 12.46 12.46 Admitido

AG 2019157 EYRE VAZQUEZ, LUIS MANUEL ESP 50 Universidad Santiago 7.75 Admitido

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:27.35 GA 769022 PENA GUTIERREZ, GLORIA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 08/05/2021 OURENSE 27.35 27.35 Admitida

Triple Salto MASC. AL_IM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

200m FEM. AL _ABF

Altura MASC. AL_AM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC.Pre-Benjamín_PBM



00:28.74 AG 2023677 MARTINEZ CRUJEIRAS, IRIA ESP 3 Santa Uxia Atletismo 02/05/2021 NOIA 28.22 28.74 Admitida
00:29.19 AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 21/08/2020 OURENSE 29.19 29.37 Admitida
00:29.98 AG 8128 QUINTELA FERNANDEZ, BERTA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 02/05/2021 NOIA 29.98 29.98 Admitida
00:32.27 AG 10005 FUENTES LORENZO, CARLA ESP 99 San Miguel de Marin 09/05/2021 LUGO 32.27 32.27 Admitida

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:02.11 GA 2023591 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:02.11 1:02.11 Admitida
01:04.89 GA 495 MAGARIÑOS LODEIRO, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Cuntis 27/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 1:04.89 Admitida
01:11.73 GA 840 DOMINGUEZ ROMAN, LUZ MARIA ESP 62 Burgas Orense 30/08/2020 LA CORUÑA 1:03.02 1:12.07 Admitida
01:13.71 GA 769219 SOTO VIÑAS, REBECA ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:09.79 1:13.71 Admitida

AG 2028198 GOMEZ TUBIO, ANDREA ESP 5 Atletismo Noia Admitida
GA 121 RIVAS SUAREZ, NATALIA ESP 77 CA Pino 1:19.97 Admitida
GA 766108 SANTOS VILLALÓN , CAROLINA ESP 5 Ría Ferrol Admitida

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 10473 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, MARTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 11444 CARBALLO LAGO, EVA ESP 14 CA SERRES RUNNERS Admitida
AG 10478 CASTILLO ABEIJON, MARTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 1757 DOCAMPO CARNEIRO, CARLA ESP 14 Atletica Val Minor Admitida
AG 10525 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas Admitida
AG 6978 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, DANIELA ESP 14 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitida
AG 10491 HERMO GARCIA, VALERIA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 12158 MARTI SEOANE, ALEJANDRA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 12368 MUÑIZ LOPEZ, NOA ESP 14

CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM 
CORBELO) Admitida

AG 3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo Admitida
AG 11568 PEREA LORENZO, DAFNE ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida

400m FEM. AL _ABF

500m FEM. AL_PBF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:34.13 AG 3428 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:34.13 1:34.13 Admitida
01:38.57 AG 8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:38.57 1:38.57 Admitida
01:40.08 AG 44 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA ESP 12 EA Ben Cho Shey 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:40.08 1:40.08 Admitida
01:50.70 AG 5857 SOLLA UCHA, ALBA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:50.70 1:50.70 Admitida
01:54.49 AG 2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia 13/03/2021 VIGO 1:54.49 1:54.49 Admitida
01:56.19 AG 10571 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:56.19 1:56.19 Admitida
01:56.48 AG 5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 13/03/2021 VIGO 1:56.48 1:56.48 Admitida
01:58.90 AG 12301 BASTON PUIG, ESTELA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:58.90 1:58.90 Admitida
02:09.76 AG 10490 MIGUENS RIVADENEIRA, DANIELA ESP 13 Atletismo Noia 15/05/2021 VIGO 2:09.76 2:09.76 Admitida

AG 11440 BALAYO SAMBADE, MARÍA ESP 13 CA SERRES RUNNERS Admitida
AG 10532 CAMAÑO ABEL, NOA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitada
AG 10483 CREO BECERRA, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 11925 FERNANDEZ CHAPELA, IRIA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitada
AG 12401 GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 11446 LAGO FERNÁNDEZ, MARTINA ESP 13 CA SERRES RUNNERS Rexeitada
AG 11544 MARTÍNEZ RAMA, CARLA ESP 13 CA SERRES RUNNERS Rexeitada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:15.37 AG 2028576 MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA ESP 8

CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM 
CORBELO)

04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:15.37 3:15.37 Admitida
03:17.99 AG 5808 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, PAULA ESP 9 SD Compostela Atletismo 02/05/2021 NOIA 3:17.99 3:17.99 BAIXA
03:22.38 AG 2027523 RAMA FIGUEIRAS, DANIELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia 11/10/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:22.38 3:24.82 Admitida
03:24.45 GA 445 PENA SOTO, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:24.45 3:24.45 Admitida
03:27.41 AG 3403 GOMEZ LEON, NOA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia 02/05/2021 NOIA 3:27.41 3:27.41 Admitida
03:29.90 AG 2019309 VÁZQUEZ SANTAS, CATERINA ESP 8 Atletismo Tui ActivamostuCasa 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:29.84 3:34.87 Admitida
03:29.96 AG 2027773 FORMOSO RECAREY, EVA ESP 8 TRIKI TEAM 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:29.96 3:29.96 Admitida
03:30.38 GA 282 GOMEZ VARELA, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Millaraio 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:30.38 Admitida
03:38.08 GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 3:38.08 3:38.08 Admitida
03:38.23 AG 2025488 RIVEIRO LEON, IRENE ESP 8 Atletismo Noia 12/12/2020 NOIA 3:38.23 Admitida
03:43.66 AG 2027746 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, UXÍA ESP 9 EA Ben Cho Shey 01/05/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 3:43.66 3:43.66 Admitida
03:55.89 AG 10482 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, NOELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia 16/01/2021 NOIA 3:55.89 3:55.89 Admitida
04:02.28 AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA 4:02.28 Admitida

AG 2021543 GOMEZ BUGALLO, AINOA ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitida
AG 2028984 PÉREZ OTERO, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Pino Admitida

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:15.94 AG 2017200 ROZAS PEREZ, UXIA ESP 7

CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM 
CORBELO)

30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 3:15.94 3:15.94 Admitida
03:17.76 AG 2026388 FERNANDEZ SOTELO, IRENE ESP 6 Atletismo Noia 19/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:17.76 3:18.88 Admitida
03:20.95 AG 2027774 RAMA LADO, ALEXIA ESP 6 TRIKI TEAM 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:20.95 3:20.95 Admitida
03:28.76 AG 2014202 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO, ESTELA ESP 7 Atletismo Noia 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:28.76 3:28.76 Admitida
03:57.47 GA 434 GRIMAL ROCA, LIDIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 3:55.51 3:57.47 Admitida
03:59.12 AG 2026324 FIDALGO PEREZ, XIANA ESP 6 EA Ben Cho Shey 26/09/2020 OURENSE 3:59.12 Admitida

AG 5071 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ICIA ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo 3:28.97 Admitida

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

500m FEM. AL_BF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:20.39 AG 2025183 BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 10 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:20.39 3:20.39 Admitida
03:43.72 AG 2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:38.28 3:43.72 Admitida
03:43.90 AG 2027908 LAGO CARBAJALES, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:43.90 3:43.90 Admitida
03:50.25 AG 2026075 PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA ESP 11 At Vila de Cangas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:50.25 3:50.25 Admitida
03:50.77 AG 2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA ESP 10 Coruña Comarca 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 3:50.77 3:50.77 Admitida
03:51.03 AG 2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 3:51.03 Admitida
03:53.64 AG 2028927 BERNARDEZ JARES, USÚE ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo 03/04/2021 O BARCO Admitida
03:56.02 AG 2028568 GONZALEZ LESTON, MARIA ESP 10 TRIKI TEAM 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3:56.02 3:56.02 Admitida
04:03.74 AG 6916 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4:03.74 4:03.74 Admitida
04:17.14 AG 3228 LAGO FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 10 CA SERRES RUNNERS 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA 4:17.14 Admitida
04:19.87 AG 2026160 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4:15.20 4:19.87 Admitida

AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 4:15.25 Admitida
AG 2027815 BROULLON LAMOSA, AITANA ESP 11 At Vila de Cangas Rexeitada
AG 2025483 COUCE FILGUEIRAS, CELTIA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 4:25.40 Admitida
AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo Admitida
AG 3538 IGLESIAS TURNES, ARIANA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 3227 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, ANDREA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA ESP 10 Universidad Santiago 4:09.52 Admitida
AG 11840 LEIS MARGARETO, CLARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 11839 LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 7831 MARTINEZ MARCOS, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Admitida
AG 2026073 NOVAS ALVAREZ, ÉRICA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas 4:10.29 Admitida
AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 4:32.07 Admitida
AG 2026397 OTERO ARCA, NEREA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia 4:44.00 Admitida
AG 3890 PÉREZ OTERO, SOFIA ESP 11 CA Pino Admitida
AG 2028983 RODRÍGUEZ BEIS, ANTÍA ESP 11 CA Pino Admitida
AG 7287 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, MARTINA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 12292 VIDAL VALIÑA, EVA ESP 11 CA Pino Rexeitada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
07:15.63 AG 2020196 PEREIRA TESOURO, NAROA ESP 8 EA Ben Cho Shey 02/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 7:15.63 7:15.63 Admitida
07:39.14 AG 2023883 ROCHA BAUTISTA, PAULA ESP 9 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 02/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 7:39.14 7:39.14 Admitida
07:40.27 GA 445 PENA SOTO, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 7:40.27 7:40.27 Admitida
07:52.52 GA 438 LOPEZ PAZOS, TANIA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 02/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 7:43:70 lugo 7:52.52 7:52.52 Admitida
08:29.49 AG 2018494 ALVAREZ TOURIÑAN, LUCIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 7:49.27 8:29.49 Admitida
09:31.82 AG 10526 TABOADA ZAPATA, RAQUEL ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 9:31.82 9:31.82 Admitida

AG 2020817 ARUFE CALO , LUA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 5808 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, PAULA ESP 9 SD Compostela Atletismo 3:17 en 1000 Admitida
AG 2027773 FORMOSO RECAREY, EVA ESP 8 TRIKI TEAM Admitida
GA 282 GOMEZ VARELA, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Millaraio Admitida
AG 2028576 MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA ESP 8

CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM 
CORBELO)

3:15:37 (1000 m) Admitida
GA 384 PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ, DEBRIS ESP 8 CA Pino Admitida
GA 385 PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ, DEMEKU ESP 8 CA Pino Admitida
AG 2021274 PEGITO PACHECO, LORENA ESP 8 CA Pino Admitida

1.000m FEM. AL _AF

2.000m FEM. AL_IF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,18 AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.18 1.18 Admitida
1,16 GA 282 GOMEZ VARELA, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Millaraio 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.16 1.16 Admitida

AG 2024895 FAURE MANIVESA, CARMEN ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 1.31 coruña 1.16 Admitida
GA 286 JALLAS SUAREZ, SABELA ESP 9 CA Millaraio 1.06 Admitida
GA 438 LOPEZ PAZOS, TANIA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 1.06 Admitida
GA 384 PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ, DEBRIS ESP 8 CA Pino Rexeitada
GA 385 PANIAGUA RODRIGUEZ, DEMEKU ESP 8 CA Pino .95 Rexeitada
GA 389 VILA FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIANA ESP 8 CA Pino Rexeitada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 12301 BASTON PUIG, ESTELA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas Admitida
AG 10483 CREO BECERRA, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas Admitida
AG 12401 GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia Admitida

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,21 AG 2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 10/04/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 1.21 1.21 Admitida
1,21 AG 2027908 LAGO CARBAJALES, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.21 1.21 Admitida
1,18 AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.18 1.18 Admitida
1,03 AG 2025483 COUCE FILGUEIRAS, CELTIA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.03 1.03 Admitida
1,02 AG 2027815 BROULLON LAMOSA, AITANA ESP 11 At Vila de Cangas 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.02 1.02 Admitida

AG 2028909 ANTONETTI LÓPEZ, ZOE PUR 10 CA Millaraio 1.11 Rexeitada
AG 2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA ESP 10 Universidad Santiago Rexeitada
AG 11840 LEIS MARGARETO, CLARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 11839 LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 7831 MARTINEZ MARCOS, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitada
AG 2026073 NOVAS ALVAREZ, ÉRICA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas .84 Rexeitada
AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitada
AG 2026075 PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA ESP 11 At Vila de Cangas .84 Rexeitada
AG 2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA ESP 10 Coruña Comarca 1.10 Bastiag. 14/05 .92 Rexeitada
AG 2028927 BERNARDEZ JARES, USÚE ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo Rexeitada
AG 2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo Rexeitada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,5 GA 766163 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 16/05/2021 VIGO 1.59 1.50 Admitida

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_BF

Altura FEM. AL_AF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,9 AG 3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo 15/05/2021 VIGO 1.90 1.90 Admitida

1,57 AG 10491 HERMO GARCIA, VALERIA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia 15/05/2021 VIGO 1.57 1.57 Admitida
AG 10473 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, MARTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 10478 CASTILLO ABEIJON, MARTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 10506 CORRALES RIOBO, SOFIA ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas Admitida
AG 12158 MARTI SEOANE, ALEJANDRA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida
AG 12368 MUÑIZ LOPEZ, NOA ESP 14

CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM 
CORBELO) Admitida

AG 11568 PEREA LORENZO, DAFNE ESP 14 Atletismo Noia Admitida

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
9,22 GA 421 ARDAO GALEGO, NOA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.22 9.22 Admitida

GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron Rexeitada
GA 281 GIL ALONSO, OLALLA ESP 9 CA Millaraio Rexeitada
AG 2021543 GOMEZ BUGALLO, AINOA ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitada
GA 286 JALLAS SUAREZ, SABELA ESP 9 CA Millaraio Rexeitada
GA 283 OTERO SANCHEZ, UXIA ESP 9 CA Millaraio Rexeitada
AG 2025488 RIVEIRO LEON, IRENE ESP 8 Atletismo Noia Admitida

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
9,72 GA 429 FRAGUELA VILELA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 18/04/2021 LUGO 9.72 9.72 Admitida
9,31 GA 163 LAMAS BOUSO, CARLA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 24/04/2021 NOIA 9.31 9.31 Admitida

AG 8128 QUINTELA FERNANDEZ, BERTA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar Rexeitada
GA 766163 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra Admitida

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM.Pre-Benjamín_PBF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_IF


